Ogres pilsétas atklatais Cempionats

02.04.2022 - 03.04.2022 - 4.sporta klase videja grupa(2010.dz.g.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

=SSN0 000 =0 =0 5050 S0 S0 5050 =00 =00 =0 =50 50 500 51

Kuznecova Jelizaveta
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Rone Adriana
LKSS /Liepéja

Muskatova Valerija

MVK Gracija

Vasiljeva Ksenija

Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Tamilova Karolina
RVS / Burlakova

Saakjan Bella
LMVK-EAST

Girinovi¢a Darja
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva
Cigankova Vlada

MVK Gracija

Vlasova Vladislava
RVS/Marjina

Rozenberga Adriana
RVS/E.Vasilevska

Pukulauka Darta
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Lobareva Alisa
RVS/N.Kucinska

Bisa Rebeka
Ogres NSC

Skarbovska Nikola
RVS/N.Sidorova, J.Nikulenkova, A.Matovica

Krotova Sofija
RVS/Vasilevska

Galkova Zlata
RVS/ A.Matovica

Grigorijeva Marija
RVS/S.Burlakova

Fjodorova Milana
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Circene Nikoleta
RVS/Vingro Visi

Solovjova Eliza Anna
LKSS /Liepaja

Semjonova Veranika
RVS/S.Burlakova

Orlova Milana
JarmalasSS

Veévere Sabina
RVS/A.Sidenko

Charikova Marsela
RVS

Year
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2010
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2010
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2010

2010
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2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

6.400

5.600

4.800

5.200

5.900

5.800

5.000

5.400

5.200

5.400

5.300

5.000

5.300

5.000

4.000

4.000

5.200

5.100

4.700

3.500

3.000

3.100

2.900

3.100

A E Ded.

20.200 (1)
6.800 7.000
18.750 (4)
6.750 6.400
18.750 (3)
6.900 7.050
18.050 (7)
6.400 6.450
19.250 (2
6.350 7.000
18.650 (5)
6.500 6.350
16.950 (13)
5.700 6.250
16.400 (16)
5.800 5.200
17.600 ()
6.050 6.350
16.300 (17)

5.800 5.700 -0.60

17.100 (11)
5.950 5.850
17.100 (10)
5.900 6.200
18.550 (6)
6.500 6.750
17.300 (9)
6.350 5.950
16.500 (14)
6.200 6.300
17.050 (12)
6.550 6.500
16.200 (19)
5.800 5.200
16.450 (15)
5.900 5.450
16.200 (18)
5.750 5.750
11.050 (30)

4.800 3.650 -0.90

15.300 (20)
6.300 6.000
14.700 (21)
5.900 5.700
13.850 (23)
5.950 5.000
14.100 (22)
5.600 5.400

D

7.700

6.300

7.100

6.200

5.600

5.200

7.100

6.500

5.000

6.900

5.800

5.600

3.500

4.600

4.600

4.300

4.300

4.800

4.600

6.500

3.800

3.600

3.700

3.600

{!

A E Ded.

20.750 (1)
6.250 6.800
20.600 (2)
6.950 7.350
20.250 (4)
6.750 6.400
19.700 (7)
6.800 6.700
18.050 (12)
6.300 6.150
18.300 (10)
6.550 6.550
19.700 ()
6.200 6.400
19.950 (5)
6.900 6.550
18.700 (9)
6.600 7.100
19.950 (6)
5.900 7.150
18.300 (11)
6.100 6.400
17.900 (13)
6.200 6.100
15.650 (21)
5.850 6.300
16.500 (16)
6.000 5.900
16.850 (15)
5.900 6.350
16.250 (17)
6.200 5.750
16.850 (14)
6.300 6.250
16.050 (18)
5.600 5.650
15.900 (19)
5.300 6.000
20.500 (3)
6.850 7.150
15.350 (22)
5.950 5.600
14,950 (25)
5.550 5.800
15.750 (20)
6.600 5.450
14.400 (27)
5.100 5.700

Score

40.950

39.350

39.000

37.750

37.300

36.950

36.650

36.350

36.300

36.250

35.400

35.000

34.200

33.800

33.350

33.300

33.050

32.500

32.100

31.550

30.650

29.650

29.600

28.500
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Rodionova Jana
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Petrova Sofija
JarmalasSS

Nikola Sudnika
Jurmala

Mincena Sofija
RVS/G.Marjina

Prokopenko Viktorija
JarmalasSS

Paegle Sofija
RVS/G.Marjina
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

3.500

2.800

2.400

2.800

2.100

2.200

A E Ded.
13.600 (25)
5.900 4.500 -0.30
13.750 (24)
5.900 5.050
13.200 (26)
5.400 5.400
12.050 (28)
5.200 4.350 -0.30
11.700 (29)
5.450 4.150
12.350 (27)
4.900 5.250

D

3.600

2.800

3.500

3.900

3.100

2.500

{!

A E Ded.
14.850 (26)
5.650 5.600
13.950 (29)
5.850 5.300
14.150 (28)
5.500 5.150
15.200 (24)
5.750 5.550
15.200 (23)
5.600 6.500
12.550 (30)
4,900 5.150

Score

28.450

27.700

27.350

27.250

26.900

24.900




